– QUICK O.D. TO I.D. TO 5C CHANGEOVER
– FEATURING DEAD-LENGTH OPERATION
– PERFECT FOR SUB-SPINDLES!
QG COMBO CHUCK
NNEWEW
TEL: 1-800-645-4174
royalproducts.com
20

Easily Switch Between OD, ID, and 5C Applications
NNEWEW
How To Order
QG Combo Chuck Accessories
1. Choose the appropriate collet chuck based upon lathe spindle nose
and desired collet range:
• GG-52 – 2.03" round capacity
• QG-65 – 2.66" round capacity
• QG-80 – 3.28" round capacity
2. To add I.D. gripping or 5C gripping, order nose cap and push/pull
adapter assembly for your specific Combo Chuck.
3. Order I.D. workholding components (including expanding rod
adapters) and/or 5C collet nose as needed.
Proudly
Made
in U.S.A.
SPINDLE TYPE
COLLET
TYPE
PART
NUMBER
PRICE
A2-5 QG-52 65110
A2-5 QG-52 65111
A2-6 QG-52 65112
110 MM QG-52 65113
115 MM QG-52 65109
140 MM QG-52 65114
A2-5 QG-65 65115
A2-5 QG-65 65116
A2-6 QG-65 65117
A2-6 QG-65 65118
A2-6 QG-65 65119
A2-8 QG-65 65120
110 MM QG-65 65121
140 MM QG-65 65122
A2-5 QG-80 65123
A2-6 QG-80 65124
A2-6 QG-80 65125
A2-8 QG-80 65126
140 MM QG-80 65127
Quick-Grip™ Combo CNC Collet Chucks
$5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
5,840
6,270
6,270
6,270
6,270
6,270
7,050
6,840
6,840
7,270
7,270
7,270
7,270
7,270
Nose Cap with Push/Pull
Adapter
Required for I.D. and/or 5C Gripping
FITS COMBO
CHUCK MODEL
PART
NUMBER
PRICE
QG-52 65132
QG-65 65133
QG-80 65134
$3,940

28
ROYAL RCS™ RAPID CHANGE SYSTEM
How to Order
1. Choose the master receiver based upon your lathe
spindle nose and chuck diameters. This component
always remains bolted to the lathe spindle and
includes a custom machined drawtube connector
with bayonet interface.
2. Order the appropriate subplates corresponding to
the receiver model. Each subplate includes a custom
machined bayonet coupler matched to the chuck
that will be mounted to it.
Master Receiver Subplate
RCS™
RECEIVER
MODEL
DESCRIPTION
MAX BAR
CAPACITY
C D
CHUCK
MAX
THREAD
MAX DRAWTUBE
FORCE (lbs.)
        PULL               PUSH
MAX
RPM
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
PART
NUMBER
PRICE*
RCS-8 RCS-8 to QG-65 Subplate with Coupler 2.60 1.50 8.63 N/A 12,000 10,115 5,000 18 65215
RCS-8 RCS-8 to QG-80 Subplate with Coupler 3.19 1.50 8.63 N/A 12,000 11,240 5,000 19 65216
RCS-8 RCS-8 to A2-6 Subplate with Coupler 3.00 2.25 8.63 M90 12,000 11,500 5,000 23 65220
RCS-8
RCS-8 to 170MM Mount 8"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.00 1.81 8.63 M105 12,000 11,500 5,000 24 65210
RCS-8
RCS-8 to 220MM Mount 10/12"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.00 1.81 8.66 M105 12,000 11,500 5,000 23 65211
RCS-10 RCS-10 to QG-65 Subplate with Coupler 2.60 1.50 9.94 N/A 15,000 10,115 4,200 25 65217
RCS-10 RCS-10 to QG-80 Subplate with Coupler 3.19 1.50 9.94 N/A 15,000 11,240 4,200 25 65218
RCS-10 RCS-10 to A2-6 Subplate with Coupler 3.00 2.94 9.94 M90 15,000 15,000 4,200 35 65221
RCS-10 RCS-10 to A2-8 Subplate with Coupler 3.31 1.31 9.94 M120 15,000 15,000 4,200 22 65222
RCS-10
RCS-10 to 170MM Mount 8"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.31 2.81 9.94 M100 15,000 15,000 4,200 39 65212
RCS-10
RCS-10 to 220MM Mount 10/12"
3-Jaw Chuck Subplate with Coupler
3.31 1.75 9.94 M120 15,000 15,000 4,200 28 65213
Royal RCS™ Subplates with Couplers
$6,285